
 

SARVODAYA ROOSTER SEPTEMBER 2025 

DATE DAY CO- ORDINATOR MESSAGE 
1st – 3rd Sep 1st INTERNAL EXAM 

4th -5th Sep Thursday & Friday 

Field work 

6th Sep Saturday 

(Forum & Club activities) 

Literary, Music & Cultural Club  

7th Sep Sunday 

8th Sep Monday 

(Cultural day) 

MSW 3rd Roll no: 36-45 

 IC: Sensile, 7005141471 

International Literacy Day 

Fr. Khing 

9th Sep Tuesday 

(Debate) 

MSW 1ST Rollno: 38-51 

IC: Toilem, 8037811340 

Ms. Nlumpeule 

10th Sep Wednesday 

(Normal) 

BSW 1ST Rollno: 1-8 

IC: Alice, 7005884493 

Dr. Lily 

11th – 12th Sep Thursday & Friday 

Field work 

13th Sep Saturday Holiday 

14th Sep Sunday 

15th Sep Monday 

(Cultural day) 

BSW 3RD Rollno: 34-43 

IC: Tomong, 8798204048 

Fr. Anto 

16th Sep Tuesday 

(Debate) 

BSW 5TH Rollno: 35-46 

IC: Teresa, 9395600515 

Ms. Judith 

17th Sep Wednesday 

(Normal) 

MSW 3rd Roll no: 1-9 

 IC: Aguang, 6009081416 

Dr. Toli 

18th -19th Sep Thursday, Friday 

Field work 

20th _ 21st Sep Saturday & Sunday 

 

Peace Knit 

22nd Sep  Monday- Compensated day (Holiday) 

23rd Sep Tuesday 

(Debate) 

BSW 1ST Rollno: 9-20 

IC: Kelhoulezo, 8837053194 

Mr. Vizosu 

24th Sep Wednesday 

(Normal) 

BSW 3RD Rollno: 25-33  

IC: Ruokuophrenuo, 7085442862 

Dr. Abel 

25th-26th Sept Thursday & Friday 

Field work 

27th Sep Saturday 

(Forum & Club activities) 

NSS  

28th Sep Sunday 

29th Sep Monday 

(Cultural day) 

SCSC – i/c Ms. Paongyu 

(Tentative) 

Mr. Barnic  

30th Sep Tuesday 

(Debate) 

CR (MSW & BSW) i/c Mr. Ajunlo 

(Tentative) 

Ms. Elizabeth 


